
S5

P
ri
n
t

0
1/
2
0
15

C
hi

ld
re

n 
A

ge
 fi

ve
 (

5)
 a

nd
 u

nd
er

 r
id

e 
fr

ee
 w

ith
 a

n 
ac

co
m

pa
ny

in
g 

ad
ul

t

T
ra

ns
fe

rs
 a

re
 fr

ee
 a

nd
 v

al
id

 fo
r 

90
 m

in
ut

es

T
ic

ke
ts

 a
nd

 p
as

se
s 

ca
n 

be
 p

ur
ch

as
ed

 w
ith

 c
as

h,
 d

eb
it 

or
 

cr
ed

it 
at

 t
he

 A
R

T
 S

ta
tio

n,
 4

9 
C

ox
e 

A
ve

N
o 

S5
 s

er
vi

ce
 o

n 
Su

nd
ay

s, 
H

ol
id

ay
s, 

T
ha

nk
sg

iv
in

g 
&

 C
hr

ist
m

as

A
R

T
 S

er
vi

ce
 is

 p
ro

vi
de

d 
7 

da
ys

 a
 w

ee
k

G
e

n
e

ra
l I

n
fo

rm
at

io
n

*Si
ng

le
 R

id
e

$1
.0

0

T
ic

ke
t 

Bo
ok

le
t 

(1
1 

R
id

es
)

$9
.0

0

M
on

th
ly

 P
as

s
$2

0.
00

$0
.5

0

$4
.5

0

$1
0.

00

R
eg

ul
ar

R
at

e
D

isc
ou

nt
R

at
e*

A
nn

ua
l P

as
s

$2
20

.0
0

$1
10

.0
0

D
is

co
un

t 
fa

re
s 

ar
e 

av
ai

la
bl

e 
to

 a
ll 

se
ni

or
s 

65
+

,
in

di
vi

du
al

s 
w

it
h 

di
sa

bi
lit

ie
s,

 M
ed

ic
ar

e 
re

ci
pi

en
ts

an
d 

st
ud

en
ts

 a
ge

s 
6-

19

*

@i

36
0 

W
. H

ay
w

oo
d 

St
.,

A
sh

ev
ille

, N
C

 2
88

01

iri
de

@
as

he
vi

lle
nc

.g
ov

49
 C

ox
e 

A
ve

.
A

R
T

 S
ta

tio
n

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

D
es

k
M

-F
 6

am
-9

:3
0p

m
Sa

t. 
7a

m
-9

:3
0p

m
Su

n-
H

ol
id

ay
: 

8:
30

am
-6

pm
 

Pl
an

 y
ou

r 
tr

ip
 

on
 A

R
T

 b
y 

us
in

g 
G

oo
gl

eM
ap

s:
ri

de
th

ea
rt

.c
o

m

Fa
re

 I
n

fo
rm

a
ti

o
n

C
o

n
ta

c
t 

U
s

A
sh

e
vi

ll
e

 R
e

d
e

fi
n

e
s 

T
ra

n
si

t 

82
8-

25
3-

56
91

T
D

D
/T

T
Y

: 7
11

x5
 fo

r 
N

ex
tA

R
T

 in
fo

T
ex

t 
“4

14
11

” 
th

en
 e

nt
er

 y
ou

r 
“n

ex
tA

R
T

 ID
#

”

A
R

T
 S

T
A

T
IO

N
 -

 
BI

LT
M

O
R

E 
- 

BI
LT

M
O

R
E 

V
IL

LA
G

E 
- 

FA
IR

V
IE

W
 -

 
SW

A
N

N
A

N
O

A
 R

IV
ER

 -
 

W
O

O
D

STREET

CROSS ST.

nextART ID#

Toward Fairview Rd

AM

PM

S5

ART 
Station
 

200

7:30  
8:30  
9:30  
10:30  
11:30  
12:30  
1:30  
2:30  
3:30  
4:30  
5:30  
6:30  
7:30

Hilliard Ave

Lexington 
Ave
601

7:32
8:32
9:32
10:32
11:32
12:32 
1:32
2:32
3:32
4:32
5:32
6:32
7:32

Biltmore 
Ave
Southside 
Ave
603

7:33  
8:33  
9:33  
10:33  
11:33  
12:33  
1:33  
2:33  
3:33  
4:33  
5:33  
6:33  
7:33  

Biltmore 
Ave
Choctaw St

605

7:35  
8:35  
9:35  
10:35  
11:35  
12:35  
1:35  
2:35  
3:35  
4:35  
5:35  
6:35  
7:35  

Biltmore 
Ave
Hospital Dr

606

7:36  
8:36  
9:36  
10:36  
11:36  
12:36  
1:36  
2:36  
3:36  
4:36  
5:36  
6:36  
7:36  

Biltmore 
Ave
Meadow Rd

609

7:38  
8:38  
9:38  
10:38  
11:38  
12:38  
1:38  
2:38  
3:38  
4:38  
5:38  
6:38  
7:38

Lodge St

Biltmore 
Ave 
610

7:39  
8:39  
9:39  
10:39  
11:39  
12:39  
1:39  
2:39  
3:39  
4:39  
5:39  
6:39  
7:39  

Fairview Rd

101 
Fairview Rd
123

7:41  
8:41  
9:41  
10:41  
11:41  
12:41  
1:41  
2:41  
3:41  
4:41  
5:41  
6:41  
7:41

Fairview Rd

Liberty St 

131

7:44  
8:44  
9:44  
10:44  
11:44  
12:44  
1:44  
2:44  
3:44  
4:44  
5:44  
6:44  
7:44  

River Ridge 
Dr
Shopping 
Center
134

7:47  
8:47  
9:47  
10:47  
11:47  
12:47  
1:47  
2:47  
3:47  
4:47  
5:47  
6:47  
7:47 

River Ridge 
Dr
J & S 
Cafeteria
135

7:49  
8:49  
9:49  
10:49  
11:49  
12:49  
1:49  
2:49  
3:49  
4:49  
5:49  
6:49  
7:49

Swannanoa 
River Rd       
Fairview Rd

433

7:51  
8:51  
9:51  
10:51  
11:51  
12:51  
1:51  
2:51  
3:51  
4:51  
5:51  
6:51  
7:51  

Bleachery 
Blvd
Kohls/
Walmart
417

7:55  
8:55  
9:55  
10:55  
11:55  
12:55  
1:55  
2:55  
3:55  
4:55  
5:55  
6:55  
7:55  

No Sunday or Holiday Service

STREET

CROSS ST.

nextART ID#

Toward ART Station

AM

PM

S5

Swannanoa 
River Rd
Beechwood 
Rd
437

7:57  
8:57  
9:57  
10:57  
11:57  
12:57  
1:57  
2:57  
3:57  
4:57  
5:57  
6:57  
7:57  

Swannanoa 
River Rd
South 
Tunnel Rd
438

7:58  
8:58  
9:58  
10:58  
11:58  
12:58  
1:58  
2:58  
3:58  
4:58  
5:58  
6:58  
7:58  

Wood Ave

Future 
Drive
140

8:00  
9:00  
10:00  
11:00  
12:00  
1:00  
2:00  
3:00  
4:00  
5:00  
6:00  
7:00  
8:00  

Cedar St

Fairview Rd

142

8:02  
9:02  
10:02  
11:02  
12:02  
1:02  
2:02  
3:02  
4:02  
5:02  
6:02  
7:02  
8:02  

Fairview Rd

Stoner Rd

149

8:05  
9:05  
10:05  
11:05  
12:05  
1:05  
2:05  
3:05  
4:05  
5:05  
6:05  
7:05  
8:05  

Lodge St

Biltmore 
Ave 
650

8:10  
9:10  
10:10  
11:10  
12:10  
1:10  
2:10  
3:10  
4:10  
5:10  
6:10  
7:10  
8:10  

Biltmore 
Ave
Bryson St

651

8:12  
9:12  
10:12  
11:12  
12:12  
1:12  
2:12  
3:12  
4:12  
5:12  
6:12  
7:12  
8:12  

Biltmore 
Ave
Caledonia 
Rd
592

8:13  
9:13  
10:13  
11:13  
12:13  
1:13  
2:13  
3:13  
4:13  
5:13  
6:13  
7:13  
8:13  

Biltmore 
Ave
Unadilla Rd

652

8:14  
9:14  
10:14  
11:14  
12:14  
1:14  
2:14  
3:14  
4:14  
5:14  
6:14  
7:14  
8:14  

Biltmore 
Ave
Hospital Dr

653

8:15  
9:15  
10:15  
11:15  
12:15  
1:15  
2:15  
3:15  
4:15  
5:15  
6:15  
7:15  
8:15  

Biltmore 
Ave
McCormick 
Pl 
655

8:16  
9:16  
10:16  
11:16  
12:16  
1:16  
2:16  
3:16  
4:16  
5:16  
6:16  
7:16  
8:16  

Hilliard Ave 

Lexington 
Ave
657

8:18  
9:18  
10:18  
11:18  
12:18  
1:18  
2:18  
3:18  
4:18  
5:18  
6:18  
7:18  
8:18  

ART 
Station
 

200

8:20
9:20
10:20
11:20
12:20
1:20
2:20
3:20
4:20
5:20
6:20
7:20
8:20

No Sunday or Holiday Service
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BILTMORE
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ltm
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A
ve

Biltm
ore Ave

Biltmore - Forest Hill -
Kenilworth - 
Social Security

Roebling

Cir

Caledonia R
d

Re
ed

N: 
Klondyke - Montford - 
MLK - Charlotte - 
Grove Park

ART
STATION

Gran
by St

S3
S1

Meadow Rd

H
endersonville

McDowell -
Hendersonville Rd -

Airport
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to
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M
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M
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Swannanoa River

T

T

S4TO
(0.2 mi/ ~5 Min)

Victoria Rd at Livingston St

Livingston St
T

T

N

T

S2

Vi
ct

or
ia

 R
d

S3

A
sh

el
an

d

S1:
London - Shiloh -

Caribou - Rock Hill -
Sweeten Creek

Swannanoa River Road
T

T

S1 S2 S5
S1, S2 and S5 buses make all stops 

on route in the frequent service zone.
Use any bus in this zone. Buses

arrive three times an hour.

FREQUENT SERVICE

Blea
ch

er
y 

Blv
d

40
I N T E R S TAT E

Route to Scale

Downtown

Haywood

Ba
lsa

m

Haywood Rd
at

Balsam St

Bu
s S

to
p

One-Way Service

Frequent Service
(With parallel route)

T Transfer Point

Route Terminus

Note: Some stops are located at other 
nearby streets. Be sure to locate the bus 
stop sign and be on the side of the street 
in the direction you desire to travel. 

S5    ART STATION - BILTMORE - BILTMORE VILLAGE
 FAIRVIEW RD - SWANNANOA RIVER RD - WOOD AVE


